
Pos.

SBS-Moto1000

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Nicht Klassifiziert

NF

NS

NS

STK1000

1

2

3

4

5

Nicht Klassifiziert

NF

St.Nr.

12

123

44

62

43

76

81

13

98

74

26

5

999

7

34

6

71

113

18

Name

Alain Andenmatten

Andreas Røsstad

Jan Büchel

Daniel Widmer

Hansruedi Berger

David Holinger

Yannick Luthi

Thomas Zingrich

Peter Lehmann

Mike Zambelli

Julien Darbellay

Adi Wohlwend

Pius Truffer

Lorenz Sennhauser

Chris Burri

Jacques Schmid

Vincent Buclin

Marco Fehr

Rick Gattiker

NAT

SUI

NOR

SUI

SUI

SUI

SUI

SUI

SUI

SUI

AUT

SUI

LIE

SUI

SUI

SUI

SUI

SUI

SUI

SUI

Klasse

SBS-Moto1000

SBS-Moto1000

SBS-Moto1000

SBS-Moto1000

SBS-Moto1000

SBS-Moto1000

SBS-Moto1000

SBS-Moto1000

SBS-Moto1000

SBS-Moto1000

SBS-Moto1000

SBS-Moto1000

SBS-Moto1000

STK1000

STK1000

STK1000

STK1000

STK1000

STK1000

Motorrad

BMW S 1000 RR

Honda CBR 1000 RR

Kawasaki ZX 10R

Kawasaki ZX 10R

BMW S 1000 RR

Honda CBR 1000 RR

Kawasaki ZX 10R

Suzuki GSX R 1000

Suzuki GSX R 1000

BMW S 1000 RR

Honda CBR 1000 RR

Suzuki GSX R 1000

Honda CBR 1000 RR

BMW S 1000 RR

BMW S 1000 RR

BMW S 1000 RR

Honda CBR 1000 RR

Suzuki GSX R 1000

Yamaha R1

Runden

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

10

15

15

15

15

15

10

Gesamtzeit

21:32.139

21:52.849

22:08.993

22:11.496

22:11.725

22:32.664

22:37.710

21:13.526

21:23.168

21:31.345

15:31.839

21:15.963

21:18.236

21:19.515

22:18.929

22:26.901

15:07.450

Diff.

20.710

36.854

39.357

39.586

1:00.525

1:05.571

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

NF

NS

NS

2.273

3.552

1:02.966

1:10.938

NF

Abstand

20.710

16.144

2.503

0.229

20.939

5.046

1 Runde

9.642

8.177

2.273

1.279

59.414

7.972

Beste Zeit.

1:30.972

1:30.930

1:33.179

1:33.365

1:33.349

1:35.160

1:34.886

1:36.063

1:36.590

1:36.819

1:39.285

1:30.030

1:30.345

1:30.458

1:34.442

1:34.553

1:32.397

In Runde

6

3

12

11

14

8

6

5

11

13

7

0

0

12

6

11

7

15

3

Punkte

25

20

16

13

11

10

9

8

7

6

0

0

0

25

20

16

13

11

0

Nach Runden sortiert

Margin of Victory

2.273

Avg. Speed

155,191

Best Lap Tm

1:30.030

Best Spd

146,631

Best Lap by

7 - Lorenz Sennhauser
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Zeitnahme/timekeeping Juan Pinero Ortiz E/ESP

Rennleiter/race director Michael Dangriess D/GER

Sportkommissare/stewards Hans-Rainer Jung D/GER und Max Waibl CH/SUI
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EURO MOTO RACING - EMR3 Oschersleben/GER

moto1000

Race 2 SMR

Rennen (17:00 und 2 Runden) started at 16:28:20

Oschersleben/D 3,667 Km

9.6.2013 16:20


